
PLOT  DATA  SOYBEANS

NORTHWEST IOWA

FARM:	

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

VOSIKA

POCAHONTAS, IA	

POCAHONTAS

7

05/30/2024	

10/01/2024	

30”

COMPANY VARIETY % H2O
Yield @ 13% 

Moisture BU/
ACRE

Jacobsen Seed J1873E3 8.1 60.76

Jacobsen Seed J2183E3 8.2 48.12

Jacobsen Seed J1933E3 8.2 55.43

Jacobsen Seed J1942E3 8.1 55.75

Jacobsen Seed AE2350 8.2 53.89

Jacobsen Seed J2644E3 8.6 60.05

Jacobsen Seed AE2050 8.2 54.79


